EB250 & EB250KO www.alpro.co.uk 01202 676262
solenoid bolt
Slimline - EB250 & EB250KO
14
Maintained Key Override (EB250KO only)
Using standard Euro profile cylinder case pierced
both sides for operation either side.
The Alpro EB250 & EB250KO key override bolts

position switch
EB250 & EB250KO www.alpro.co.uk 01202 676262
Ordering Information/Specifications
15
DESCRIPTION FUNCTION CODE
12-24vDC Radius Cover Faceplate Fail Safe/PTL  EB-250/PTL
12-24vDC Key Override Radius Cover Faceplate Fail Secure/PTO EB-250KO/PTO
ACCESSORIES
Glass mounting bracket for EB250 (frameless door)  EB-250/GMB
Glass SMK dress plates (2) for EB250  EB-250/SMK-DP
Short strike plate with square hole for EB250  EB-250/SHORT
Surface mounting kit for EB250 (Stainless Steel)  EB-250/SMH-KIT
Short strike plate with square hole for EB250KO  EB-250KO/SHORT
21
0
 (
23